9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Mountain Kids Summer Day Camp Week 5: Under the Sea

Monday 6/24

Tuesday 6/25 Wednesday 6/26

Thursday 6/27

Friday 6/28

Jr. Sr.

Jr. | Sr. Jr. | Sr.

Jr. | Sr.

Jr. Sr.

Drop Off 7:30-8:45

Drop Off 7:30-8:45 Drop Off 7:30-8:45

Drop Off 7:30-8:45

Drop Off 7:30-8:45

Travel time

Travel time
Travel Time Travel time Snack & Travel time Travel Time Snack &
Outside Play at Outside Play at
Mountain Kids Mountain Kids
Sea Life Parachute
Creatures Art Games @
Boulder Public | Workshop with Play Time at Whitetail Park
Downtown izl\?::tupraedpzr:g - Library Arvada Center |Peter Pan Park -
Aquarium @ Sandstone @ Waneka
10:00 -12:00 Ranch Lake
Travel & Travel &
Transition time Creekside Transition time
Playground

Travel Time

Travel time Travel time

Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm

Travel time

Sunscreen Travel time Travel time Travel time

Kidding Around
Yoga at MK 1-2
pm

Boulder Public
Downtown Library
Aquarium 1:00

to 3:00

Creekside
Playground

Travel time Travel time

Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm

Travel time Travel time

_ Travel time Travel time

Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm




