		M	ountain l	Kids Sum	mer Day	Camp We	ek 5: Und	der the Se	ea	
	Monday 6/24		Tuesday 6/25		Wednesday 6/26		Thursday 6/27		Friday 6/28	
	Jr.	Sr.	Jr.	Sr.	Jr.	Sr.	Jr.	Sr.	Jr.	Sr.
	Drop Off 7:30-8:45		Drop Off 7:30-8:45		Drop Off 7:30-8:45		Drop Off 7:30-8:45		Drop Off 7:30-8:45	
	Circle Time	Adventure Planning	Circle Time	Adventure Planning	Circle Time	Adventure Planning	Circle Time	Adventure Planning	Circle Time	Adventu Plannir
9:00 AM	Travel Time	Travel time	Snack & Outside Play at Mountain Kids	Travel time	Travel time	- Travel Time	Snack & Outside Play at Mountain Kids			
10:00 AM 11:00 AM	10.00 - 12.00	Splash Pad and Adventure Park @ Sandstone Ranch	Swim Lessons 10:30-11	Boulder Public Library	Sea Life Creatures Art Workshop with Arvada Center @ Waneka Lake	Play Time at Peter Pan Park		Parachute Games @ Whitetail Park	Gymnastics / Arts & Crafts	Gymnastic Arts & Cra
							Swim Lessons 10:30-11			
			Travel & Transition time				Travel & Transition time			
				Creekside Playground		Lunch @ Park				
12:00 PM	Lunch @ Aquarium	Lunch @ Park	Lunch @ Kanemoto Park	Lunch @ Park	Lunch @ Park	Travel time	Lunch @ Waneka Lake	Lunch @ Park	Pizza Lunch @ MK	Pizza Luno MK
	Read Aloud	Travel Time	Sunscreen	Travel time	Travel time		Travel time		Travel time	Travel ti
1:00 PM	Travel time	Swimming at Longmont Rec Center	Swimming at Bob Burger Rec Center	Gymnastics / Arts & Crafts 1- 3:30	Gymnastics / Arts & Crafts 1- 3:30	Downtown Aquarium 1:00 to 3:00	Boulder Public Library	Dance/Ninja	Swimming at Apex Center	Swimming Apex Cen
2:00 PM	Dance/Ninja Zone/Snack 2- 3:30									
							Creekside Playground			
3:00 PM						Travel time		Zone/Free Play 2-3:30		
	Game Time	Travel time	Travel time	Read Aloud	Read Aloud				Travel time	Travel ti
4:00 PM	Closing Circle	Closing Circle	Closing Circle	Closing Circle	Closing Circle	Closing Circle	Closing Circle	Closing Circle	Closing Circle	Closing C
	Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm		Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm		Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm		Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm		Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm	